

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

TO: CSHB 199(FIN) am

- 1 Page 12, line 10:
2 Delete "679,900"
3 Insert "679,936"
4
5 Page 12, line 13:
6 Delete "3,960,000" in both places
7 Insert "3,962,501" in both places
8
9 Page 14, line 5:
10 Delete "4,639,900"
11 Insert "4,642,501"
12
13 Page 14, line 6:
14 Delete "\$4,639,900"
15 Insert "\$4,642,501"
16
17 Page 14, line 13:
18 Delete "\$63,262,600"
19 Insert "\$63,265,201"
20
21 Page 15, line 7:
22 Delete "63,262,600"
23 Insert "63,265,201"

1

2 Page 15, line 8:

3 Delete "\$63,262,600"

4 Insert "\$63,265,201"